

BID TABULATION-2018 Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter Replacement Program - May 29, 2018

Engineer's Estimate: Base Bid = \$165,997.00

*Denotes apparent low bidder.

Base Bid

ITEM No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Approx. Quantity	*Performance Site Development		A&B Asphalt Corp.		Alexander Concrete	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
202	CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	FEET	3,506	\$7.25	\$25,418.50	\$9.74	\$34,148.44	\$13.60	\$47,681.60
202	DRIVE APPROACH REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	55	\$4.00	\$220.00	\$41.85	\$2,301.75	\$61.82	\$3,400.10
202	SIDEWALK REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	148	\$3.50	\$518.00	\$4.67	\$691.16	\$4.39	\$649.72
301	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE	C.Y.	35	\$185.00	\$6,475.00	\$356.78	\$12,487.30	\$120.00	\$4,200.00
452	8" NON-REINF. CONCRETE PVMT., CLASS QC-1 (DRIVES)	S.Y.	55	\$12.50	\$687.50	\$6.94	\$381.70	\$178.35	\$9,809.25
608	4" CONCRETE WALK, CLASS QC-1	S.F.	148	\$9.20	\$1,361.60	\$8.17	\$1,209.16	\$18.34	\$2,714.32
609	COMBINATION ROLL CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 1	FEET	3,321	\$36.00	\$119,556.00	\$34.13	\$113,345.73	\$30.50	\$101,290.50
609	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2	FEET	185	\$42.00	\$7,770.00	\$21.81	\$4,034.85	\$30.50	\$5,642.50
659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1	S.Y.	752	\$12.00	\$9,024.00	\$10.00	\$7,520.00	\$9.00	\$6,768.00
BASE BID TOTAL					\$171,030.60		\$176,120.09		\$182,155.99